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Fony6

2210501-19
2210524-19
2272343-21
2210530-19
BE-5022315-21
2272037-21
2272145-21
2272137-21
2272531-21
2241441-20
2272043-21
2210542-19
2272004-21
2210265-19
2272041-21
2272018-21
2241742-20
2272022-21
2272125-21
2241734-20
2272035-21
2218101-14
2272454-21
2267630-18
2272107-21
2272025-21
2272538-21
2242003-20
2272032-21
PL-092-7707-20
2272123-21
2241702-20
2242007-20
2272452-21
2241935-20
2241625-20
2242039-20
2267644-18
2272038-21
2241430-20
2271680-21
2241628-20
2272402-21
2241739-20
2272342-21
2241703-20
2272042-21
2272516-21
2241456-20
2272315-21
2210521-19
2272320-21
2272349-21
2266940-15
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BiactaHb

391.653
391.653
390.431
391.653
391.653
391.653
389.504
389.504
389.440
391.653
391.653
391.653
391.653
390.431
391.653
391.653
390.431
391.653
389.504
390.431
391.653
390.431
382.747
391.653
391.653
391.653
389.440
382.747
391.653
389.504
389.504
390.431
382.747
382.747
382.747
389.440
382.747
391.653
391.653
391.653
382.747
389.440
382.747
390.431
390.431
390.431
391.653
389.440
391.653
390.431
391.653
390.431
389.440
389.440

Mpwnir

11:56:53
11:56:56
11:55:53
11:56:59
11:58:42
11:58:45
11:58:14
11:59:38
12:00:46
12:03:44
12:03:44
12:03:51
12:03:51
12:03:55
12:05:59
12:06:21
12:05:29
12:07:04
12:05:25
12:07:21
12:08:34
12:07:51
12:01:00
12:11:44
12:12:10
12:12:25
12:10:34
12:04:13
12:13:01
12:11:20
12:11:28
12:12:26
12:05:22
12:05:37
12:06:52
12:13:39
12:07:49
12:16:35
12:16:43
12:16:44
12:08:11
12:15:00
12:08:52
12:16:26
12:16:26
12:17:27
12:19:01
12:17:26
12:20:08
12:18:58
12:20:10
12:20:01
12:19:04
12:19:07

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 10
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:56:52
05:56:55
05:55:51
05:56:58
05:58:41
05:58:44
05:58:13
05:59:37
06:00:45
06:03:43
06:03:43
06:03:50
06:03:50
06:03:53
06:05:58
06:06:20
06:05:27
06:07:03
06:05:24
06:07:19
06:08:33
06:07:49
06:00:59
06:11:43
06:12:09
06:12:24
06:10:33
06:04:12
06:13:00
06:11:19
06:11:27
06:12:24
06:05:21
06:05:36
06:06:51
06:13:38
06:07:48
06:16:34
06:16:42
06:16:43
06:08:10
06:14:59
06:08:51
06:16:24
06:16:24
06:17:25
06:19:00
06:17:25
06:20:07
06:18:56
06:20:09
06:19:59
06:19:03
06:19:06

Kny6 bopucnas

1097.48
1097.32
1097.18
1097.17
1091.92
1091.77
1087.34
1083.11
1079.53
1076.81
1076.81
1076.46
1076.46
1072.96
1070.19
1069.12
1068.36
1067.03
1065.97
1062.93
1062.69
1061.48
1060.29
1053.63
1052.41
1051.70
1050.98
1050.93
1050.01
1048.98
1048.60
1048.42
1047.62
1046.90
1043.33
1042.30
1040.64
1040.06
1039.69
1039.65
1039.60
1038.55
1037.68
1037.28
1037.28
1034.48
1033.38
1031.86
1030.35
1030.34
1030.26
1027.50
1027.41
1027.27
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
0.000
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Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.678 0.822
3.356 1.233
5.034 1.644
6.711 2.055
11.745 3.288
13.423 3.699
15.101 4.110
16.779 4.932
18.456 6.165
21.812 7.398
23.490 7.809
25.168 8.220
26.846 8.631
30.201 10.275
36913 13.564
41.946 14.797
43.624 15.208
45.302 16.441
48.658 18.907
50.336 20.551
52.013 21.373
53.691 22.195
55.369 23.839
57.047 26.305
60.403 27.949
62.081 28.771
63.758 29.593
65.436 30.004
67.114 30.415
68.792 31.237
70.470 31.648
72.148 32.059
75.503 33.292
77.181 33.703
78.859 36.580
80.537 36.991
85.570 39.868
87.248  40.279
90.604  41.102
92.282 41.513
93960  42.335
95638  43.568
98.993 45.212
100.671  45.623
102.349 46.034
105.705  48.500
109.060 49.322
110.738  50.144
114.094  51.377
115.772  51.788
117450 52.610
120.805 57.953
124.161  58.775
125.839 59.186
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Fony6oBop

Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Cineupkun M.
Pnb'sax I.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pn6'sk P.M.
Pnb'sak P.M.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'ax I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkui M.,
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pn6'sx I.M.
Cineupkun M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pn6'ak P.M.
Cinevpkmin M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Cineupkun M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
baymketHep B.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'sak P.M.
Pnb'ak P.M.
Cinewpkmin M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miynkesny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
baymketHep b.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Miynkesny B.A.
baymketHep b.M.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Cinevpkmin M.
Cineupkwi M.,
Cineupkwn M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
baymketHep b.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkwn M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkwi M.,
baymketHep b.M.
BbaymketHep B.M.

Kny6

Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopwvcnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas



2242033-20
2272303-21
2272408-21
2210293-19
2210331-19
2272010-21
2241753-20
2272160-21
2272002-21
2241946-20
2272133-21
2241922-20
2272425-21
2272404-21
2241936-20
2272445-21
2210510-19
2272532-21
2268172-18
2272460-21
2272447-21
2272027-21
2267627-18
2241945-20
2210552-19
2242011-20
2272438-21
2241718-20
2272414-21
2272465-21
2272350-21
2272424-21
2272515-21
2272426-21
2210342-19
2272444-21
2272039-21
2241623-20
2272044-21
2241709-20
2210517-19
2272521-21
2241616-20
2272033-21
2272357-21
2272310-21
2272513-21
2210527-19
2272529-21
2272050-21
2241704-20
2241741-20
2272312-21
2241634-20
2241915-20
2241947-20
2211011-19
2241633-20
2241136-20
2271686-21
2229030-10
2253527-17

2268125-18
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382.747
390.431
382.747
382.747
382.747
391.653
390.431
389.504
391.653
382.747
389.504
382.747
382.747
382.747
382.747
382.747
391.653
389.440
382.747
382.747
382.747
391.653
391.653
382.747
391.653
382.747
382.747
390.431
382.747
382.747
389.440
382.747
389.440
382.747
382.747
382.747
391.653
389.440
391.653
390.431
391.653
389.440
389.440
391.653
390.431
390.431
389.440
391.653
389.440
391.653
390.431
390.431
390.431
389.440
382.747
382.747
389.440
389.440
384.106
382.747
389.440
390.431

382.747

12:14:02
12:21:50
12:15:36
12:15:40
12:16:37
12:25:35
12:24:41
12:24:00
12:26:10
12:17:29
12:25:42
12:20:49
12:20:57
12:20:58
12:21:06
12:21:10
12:30:40
12:28:34
12:21:54
12:22:03
12:22:10
12:31:47
12:31:51
12:23:18
12:32:32
12:24:47
12:24:56
12:32:57
12:25:14
12:29:00
12:36:37
12:30:29
12:38:13
12:31:28
12:31:30
12:31:32
12:40:56
12:38:41
12:41:04
12:41:13
12:42:50
12:40:36
12:40:56
12:43:28
12:42:25
12:43:01
12:42:13
12:44:34
12:42:25
12:44:43
12:44:28
12:44:31
12:44:35
12:44:12
12:37:42
12:38:12
12:45:47
12:47:23
12:41:58
12:40:38
12:48:50
12:50:15

12:42:37

06:14:01
06:21:48
06:15:35
06:15:39
06:16:36
06:25:34
06:24:39
06:23:59
06:26:09
06:17:28
06:25:41
06:20:48
06:20:56
06:20:57
06:21:05
06:21:09
06:30:39
06:28:33
06:21:53
06:22:02
06:22:09
06:31:46
06:31:50
06:23:17
06:32:31
06:24:46
06:24:55
06:32:55
06:25:13
06:28:59
06:36:36
06:30:28
06:38:12
06:31:27
06:31:29
06:31:31
06:40:55
06:38:40
06:41:03
06:41:11
06:42:49
06:40:35
06:40:55
06:43:27
06:42:23
06:42:59
06:42:12
06:44:33
06:42:24
06:44:42
06:44:26
06:44:29
06:44:33
06:44:11
06:37:41
06:38:11
06:45:46
06:47:22
06:41:58
06:40:37
06:48:49
06:50:13

06:42:36

1023.34
1022.61
1019.07
1018.89
1016.32
1015.78
1015.03
1014.38
1014.25
1013.99
1009.91
1005.11
1004.76
1004.72
1004.37
1004.19
1002.57
1002.29
1002.26
1001.87
1001.56
999.71
999.54
998.60
997.80
994.75
994.36
993.67
993.59
983.97
981.95
980.23
978.00
9771.77
977.68
977.60
976.89
976.86
976.57
973.20
972.29
972.18
971.37
970.76
970.30
968.85
968.27
968.12
967.79
967.76
965.38
965.26
965.10
963.52
962.44
961.23
959.76
955.99
955.57
955.40
952.60
951.77

950.69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

130.872
134.228
142.617
144.295
149.329
151.007
152.685
156.040
157.718
159.396
164.430
176.174
177.852
179.530
181.208
182.886
184.564
186.242
187.919
192.953
196.309
197.987
199.664
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

64.529
65.351
69.051
69.462
72.750
73.572
73.983
74.805
75.627
76.038
83.436
90.012
90.834
91.656
92.478
92.889
94.945
95.356
96.178
98.644
99.877
104.398
104.809
107.275
109.330
113.851
115.084
117.961
118.372
130.292
133.580
138.512
141.389
142.622
143.033
143.444
145.088
145.499
146.321
154.542
156.597
157.008
159.474
160.296
161.940
164.406
165.228
166.050
167.694
168.516
173.037
173.448
173.859
179.203
181.669
184.957
188.656
198.931
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Miunkesny B.A.
Cineupkwi M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Cineupkwn M.,
Pnb'sk P.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Pn6'sak P.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
baymketHep B.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pn6'ak |.M.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pun6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miynkesny B.A.
Cineupkun M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Miunkesny B.A.
BaymketHep B.M.
Miynkesny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
Miuvkesny B.A.
Pn6'ak |.M.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Cineupkui M.
Pnb'ak I.M.
baymketHep b.M.
baymketHep B.M.
Pun6'ax |.M.
Cineupkwi M.
Cineupkun M.
baymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
baymketHep B.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Cineupbkuin M.,
Cineupkui M.
Cineupkwn M.
baymketHep b.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Miunkesny B.A.
BbaymketHep B.M.
baymketHep b.M.
MenbHukoBmy AT
Miynkesny B.A.
BbaymketHep B.M.
Cineupkwn M.,

Miuvkesny B.A.

bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
Bopwncnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopwucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas

Bopucnas



RO-649358-20 1 390431 12:51:30 06:51:28 948.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Cineupkni MN.J1. Bopucnas
2272149-21 1 389.504 12:51:22  06:51:21 946.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pnb'ak P.M. Bopucnas
2272017-21 1 391.653 12:54:47 06:54:46 944.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Pn6'sak .M. Bopucnas
2272530-21 1 389.440 12:52:41 06:52:40 943.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymketHep B.M. Bopucnas
2241952-20 0 382747 12:46:30 06:46:29 941.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272020-21 0 391653 12:56:15 06:56:14 940.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pnb'ak .M. Bopucnas
2241618-20 1 389.440 12:54:27 06:54:26 939.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymkeTHep b.M. Bopucnas
2272433-21 0 382747 124745 064744 938.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuvkesny B.A. Bopucnas
2272527-21 0 389.440 12:55:07 06:55:06 938.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymkeTHep b.M. Bopucnas
2272001-21 0 391.653 12:58:17 06:58:16 936.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pn6'sak .M. Bopucnas
2271685-21 1 382747 12:48:54 06:48:53 936.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2241277-20 0 385.168 12:51:43 06:51:42 935.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TeepgoBcbkuin P.P. Bopucnas
2272421-21 1 382747 12:49:09 06:49:08 935.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuvkesuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272309-21 0 390431 12:57:43  06:57:41 934.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Cineubkwia MN.J1. Bopucnas
2272537-21 0 389.440 12:56:48 06:56:47 934.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaymketHep B.M. Bopucnas
2241515-20 0 389.504 12:57:07 06:57:06 933.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pub6'ak P.M. Bopucnas
2210414-19 1 389.504 12:57:22 06:57:21 933.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Pnb'ak P.M. Bopucnas
2267977-18 1 385.168 12:53:12  06:53:11 932.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Teepgoscbkuii P.P. Bopucnas
2288706-16 1 389.440 12:58:07 06:58:06 931.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymkeTHep b.M. Bopucnas
2272520-21 0 389.440 12:58:10 06:58:09 931.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaymkeTHep B.M. Bopucnas
2241619-20 1 389.440 12:58:14 06:58:13 931.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymkeTHep b.M. Bopucnas
2210129-19 0 385.168 12:54:21 06:54:20 929.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Teepgoscbkuin P.P. Bopucnas
2241401-20 1 391.653 13:02:06 07:02:05 927.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pnb'ak .M. Bopucnas
2272440-21 0 382747 12:53:01 06:53:00 926.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2267920-18 0 385.168 12:55:55 06:55:54 926.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Teepgoscbkuii P.P. Bopucnas
2272419-21 0 382747 12:54:23  06:54:22 923.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272462-21 1 382747 12:56:33  06:56:32 918.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuywkesny B.A. bopwucnas
2247816-17 0 385.168 13:00:15 07:00:14 916.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TeepgoBcbkuin P.P. Bopucnas
2268164-18 0 382.747 12:57:51 06:57:50 916.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Miupkesny B.A. bopucnas
DER-21005-18 1 385.168 13:00:35 07:00:34 915.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TeepgoBcbkuii P.P. Bopucnas
2272031-21 1 391653 13:11:36  07:11:35 907.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Pn6'ak .M. Bopucnas
2247828-17 0 385.168 13:05:27 07:05:26 905.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O TeepgoBcbkuii P.P. Bopucnas
2289915-16 0 385.168 13:06:18 07:06:17 903.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 TeepgoBcbkuin P.P. Bopucnas
2272583-21 1 389.440 13:12:55 07:12:54 899.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaymketHep B.M. Bopucnas
2288968-16 0 389.440 13:13:43 07:13:42 897.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 baymketHep b.M. Bopucnas
2272403-21 1 382747 13:07:59 07:07:58 894.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272450-21 1 382747 13:09:26  07:09:25 891.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuvkesuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272036-21 0 391.653 13:21:27 07:21:26 887.23 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Pnb'ak .M. Bopucnas
2272411-21 0 382747 13:11:46  07:11:45 886.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuvkesunu B.A. Bopucnas
2241172-20 1 384.106  13:15:33  07:15:33 881.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MenbHukoBuy AT Bopucnas
2267913-18 0 385.168 13:24:16  07:24:15 867.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Teepgoscbkuin P.P. Bbopucnas
2272110-21 0 391.653 13:37:18 07:37:17 856.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pn6'ak .M. Bopucnas
2272423-21 0 382747 13:27:07 07:27:06 856.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272451-21 0 382747 13:27:09 07:27:08 856.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Miuvkesny B.A. Bopucnas
2242005-20 0 382747 1327116  07:27:15 855.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
2272512-21 1 389.440 13:36:51 07:36:50 852.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaymkeTHep B.M. Bopucnas
2272417-21 0 382747 13:30:20  07:30:19 849.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MiuyvkeBuny B.A. Bopucnas
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